Place Team Name

Optional Junior Gold Qualifier, U 14, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Reid Braiden L.

2 Caduff Eason B.

3 Berger Amya

4 Greene Van D.

Optional Junior Gold Qualifier, U 16, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Carroll Kash

2 Denham Dalton

3 Espling Hayden

4 Lehr Nadezhda

Optional Junior Gold Qualifier, U 18, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Espling Carson

2 Griffa Ethan S.

3 Spors Cole

Space Coast USBC
Current Standings
2026 Space Coast Youth Tournament, Optional Junior Gold Qualifier Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

Entry
4202530
4202522
4202533
4202530

Entry
4202515
4202515
4202520
4202523

Entry
4202520
4202506
4202521

Score

Score
682
677
354
342

Score
736
684
654
559

Score
836
830
601

From

From

West Melbourne, FL.
West Melbourne, FL
Titusville, FL

West Melbourne, FL.

From

Leesburg, FL
Leesburg, FL
Orlando, FL

West Melbourne, FL

From
Orlando, FL
Titusville, FL
Palm Bay, FL

Advancing
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate

Advancing
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate

Advancing
Alternate
Alternate

Current Standings
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